Privacy Policy

(Last Updated: 9/5/24)

Your privacy is important to us. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of information we collect, how we use it, and the safeguards we have in place to protect your personal data when you interact with our website at https://www.algtwpgop.org/. By using our website, you consent to the practices described in this policy.

1. Information Collection and Use

We may collect personal information from you when you interact with our website, such as when you fill out a form, subscribe to our newsletter, or when you make a donation. The types of personal information we may collect include, but are not limited to:

- Name
- Contact information (email address, phone number, mailing address)
- Demographic information (age, gender, location)
- Payment details (credit card information, billing address)
- User-generated content (comments, reviews, feedback)

We may use this information for various purposes, including:

- Providing and improving our services
- Sending you updates, newsletters, and promotional offers
- Processing transactions
- Responding to your inquiries and providing customer support
- Analyzing website usage and trends to enhance user experience
- Complying with legal obligations

2. Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please be aware that no data transmission over the Internet or electronic storage method is completely secure. While we strive to protect your personal data, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

3. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

Our website may use cookies, web beacons, and similar tracking technologies to collect information about your interactions with the site. This data may include your IP address, browser type, operating system, referring URLs, and browsing behavior. Cookies are used for purposes such as:

- Customizing your browsing experience
- Analyzing website traffic and user behavior
- Enabling certain features and functionalities

You can modify your browser settings to refuse cookies or notify you when cookies are being sent. However, please note that blocking or deleting cookies may impact your experience on our website.

4. Third-Party Services

We do not share or sell any personal information collected on this website with any outside third parties. No mobile phone number information will be sold or shared with third parties for promotional or marketing purposes. We may use third-party service providers to assist us in various aspects of our operations. These providers may have access to your personal information only to perform tasks on our behalf and are obligated not to disclose or use any of your information at any time for any other purposes not defined by us.

Our website may also contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these external sites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of these sites before providing any personal information.

5. Children's Privacy

Our website is not intended for use by individuals under the age of 17. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you believe we have inadvertently collected information from a child, please contact us immediately.

6. Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Access the personal information we hold about you
- Correct inaccuracies in your personal information
- Withdraw consent for data processing
- Request deletion of your personal information
- Object to the processing of your personal information

To exercise any of these rights, please contact us at altwpgop@gmail.com. We will respond to your request within a reasonable timeframe.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or legal requirements. The updated policy will be posted on this page, and the "Last updated" date will be revised accordingly. We encourage you to review this policy periodically.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests regarding this Privacy Policy or your personal information, please contact us at altwpgop@gmail.com.

By using our website, you agree to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.